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L/

Total Depth

KELLY BUSHING MEASUREMENT 5' ABOVE GROUND LEVEL

FORMAT ION
Wash Down

671" JGICAL SOSIETY

o

Shale & Lime (Stks;)

Lime
Shale & Sand

Lime & Shale (Stks.)

Lime
Lime, &nert,
Lime & Shale
Lime

- Hunton

Viola

SAMPLE TOPS:
Heebner
Douglas
Brown Lansing
Lansing
Kansas City

B

" "

Ft Scott '
Cherokes Sand

B

1" 1

- Mississippi
Kinderhook
Hunton

Maq

Viola

t

108

Red Rock

1950

Cemented
w/250 sacks

2000!

DEPTH
850
750
795
350
1150
1370
‘1475
1510
2000
~1510
1860
777
902
922
952
1060
1284
1357
1378
1394
T 1425
Not Called
1474
1802
1885

A PT 44 /5% Jol - 20003

1971

Location:
Section: 11

Farms
Contractor:

Commenced:
Comp lted:

Elevation:

NW NW SE
-11-8E
Riley County, Kansas
W. Rudolf A-1
Well Owner:s J.
WHITE & ELLIS DRILLING, INC,
6-9-71
6-13-71

HANBAY

W. Nelson

1100'KB

IP: DRY/Viola
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